
GURU NANAK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIVPURI (M.P) 

ANNUAL PLANNER SESSION 2022-23 

Day and Date Activiues 

riday, Match 215, 2022 Activity weak 25th March to Sth April. 
Suunday, Aprn 3, 2022Ramjanltolday). 

Wednesday. Aprl b, 2022New Session Begias with 1inayak ldandana 

Thursday, Aprol 1, 202 self introduction Seslont Pro Nursery to UKG) 
Sunday. Aprill 10, 2022 si am Navami(toliday) 

ucsluy, AprU 12, 2022|Dres up and tofe play Attvnless 

14 pn 2022Maha luba Sankranti(toliday) 

16.April 2122on Race Compeition 

edhesday, Aprt 20, 202umn ON aV 

Folday, Apil 29, 2022 poster Making Activites tCass PE to uKG) 
Monday, May2, 2022Sumei Vacationuo to 15june 

Monday, May 9, 2022|IMothers DaY Celebrtotion 

Satunday, June 18, 2022 schaol Reopen after Summer Vacatlon 

Monday. Jume 20, 2022|Father Day Celebratlon 
Tuesday, lune 21, 2022|Intermational Yoga Day Celebration 

Sunday, une 25,202hemeBoard Compeiton 
Wednesday, June 29, 2022 5ensory Play Activiies 

Sunday, July 10, 2022Founder Day Colebration and Instalation CeremonyL 

Friday, July 1, 2022|Ratha Jatra (ttoliday)_ 

Wednesday, Juty 20, 2022|Cooking Actities 

vednesday, August 3. 2022Rhyme Competition 

Thursday, July 7, 2022|Rainy season activities 

Monday, August 8, 2022Muharam (Holld ay) 
Wednesday, August 10, 202aalkshya Bandhan Celebration 

Thursday. August 11, 2022Rakshya Bandhan(ttoliday)_ 
Mondiay, AugUsi 15, 2022independence Day Celebratlon_ 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Janmastami Celebration 

Thur sday, August 18, 2022nmastami (lHoliday) 
riday, August 19, 2022 1st Term exam_ 

Monday, August 29, 2022PTM 

Wednesday. August 31, 2022Ganesh Puja Celebration 
Thursday, eptember 1, 202 Nuakhat 

-onoy erembet S, 2022Teschers Day Cekebration 

Saturday, September 10, 202|Sand Art Activies 
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Toy Excavation 
wedncsY, Septembes 14,202reer and Dance Competation 

Sunday, Octobe 2, 2022 Gandhi Jayami Celebration 

Monday, October 3, 20221Dusshera holiday upto 9 oct{Holiday) 

Sunday, October 23, 2022|Diwall Celebratke 

Moiday, Ociober 24, 2022|Diwati( Holiday) 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Guu Nanak Jayanti(Holiday)_ 
Moncay, NoVEmbe 14,202clidren's Day celebratlon 

Wedncsday, Novermbe 16, 202 Prathamastamilttoliday-
Soturday, November 19, 2022Winter Season Acuv 

Juesday, November 2, 20221ake a card ComBetaions 

Saturday, December 3, 2022Hindi and English Telling Story Competeion 

Wednesday, Detember 14, 2022|Second Term Exam 

Friday, Deccmber 23, 2022|Parents Teacher Meeting and Faculty ieeting With Principal-

S9turday, December 24, 20221Chrlstmas Day Cclebration 

Sunday December 25, 2022 chuistmas Doy toliday 
Monday, December 25, 2022winter Vacatlon [2ólh -1st 1an.221 

Monday, lanuary 2, 2023|School Reopen/ Faculty Meeling with Principal 
Friday, January 13, 2023| Play and freez activites 

Saturday, January 14, 2023|Makar Sankrantilioliday) 
Friday, Januay 15, 20231l the bucket competation 

Wednesday, Jamuary 11. 2023|lsten music ond sing ActiItY 

Friday. Januay 20, 2023 Apple Pass Activties 
hursday, January 26, 2023Republic Day Celcbratlonj Basanta Panchami 

Saturday. February 18, 2023Maha Siva Ratri Holiday_ 

Sunday, February 19, 2023 Sence Acbvities 
Frnday, February 24, 2023|pest on waste cornpetation 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023Holi Celebration 

3/14/20223 Third Term Exam 
uesdaY, March 28, 2023 Annual Result Deciaraihon and Lonvataion Day 

incipa 
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